r' ALL UNITED
RISK MANAGERS LLC

All United Risk Managers LLC
2028 E Ben White Blvd, Ste 240
Austin, TX 78741
Ph: 844-952-5246

LOSS EXPERIENCE REPORT RELATED TO TOA PROGRAMS

Coverage issued for:

SRTRANS INC

2725 PAVILION PKWY APT 4203

TRACY, CA - 95304

Applicable Program:

TOA Physical Damage Program

Producer:
Amerigo Insurance Agency

1110 Civic Center Blvd Suite, 202D
Yuba City, CA - 95993

Loss Experience/ Coverage period: 01/22/2021 - 01/22/2023
Supporting Carrier: TOA Syndicate Insurance

Supporting Policy: 20PCS2021P3001

Claim #

Date of Loss

Initial Reserve

Open Reserve

Total Amount paid Status Comments

CL3240

03/11/2022

$112,000.00

$0

$120,454.00 Closed IV Damaged

This report is based on information available at the time and date of this report.
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